Classes for Lindridge Summer Show -August 20th 2022

VEGETABLES and FRUIT

2
3.
4.
5

A container of herbs

A collection of mixed vegetables
A salad selection

Largest marrow

A collection of garden fruit

PRESERVES and COOKERY

6.
7.
8.
9.

Ajar of jam/jelly

A jar of chutney

A box of 6 eggs
Homemade cordial

10. A traybake
11. A plate of 6 scones — sweet or savoury

FLOWERS
12. A Vase of roses
13.  Anarrangement of mixed garden flowers
14. A mixed foliage display

CHILDREN'S SECTION

Classes for under 7, under 11, under 16

uikh W e

Four home-made decorated cup cakes
A decorative flowerpot.
A vegetable grown by yourself

Wonkiest vegetable
A posy of flowers

ALL ENTRIES:
CLASSES WILL NOT BE JUDGED UNDER RHS RULES

Please bring your entries to the hall between 9am and
10.30am.

Judging will begin at 11am

The show will open at 1pm

Exhibits can be collected at 3.15pm

Any uncollected items will be auctioned at 3.30 pm

All proceeds of the auction will be donated to charity

Refreshments including a barbecue will be served
between 1pm and 4pm

CELEBRATION OF LOCAL ART AND CRAFT

We invite adults and children to exhibit their art,
photographic and craft items in our Celebration of
Local Talent. Please bring your picture or craft item to the
hall between 9am and 10.30am. All items will be available
for collection by their owner at the end of the show.

Lindridge Parish Hall

A443
Eardiston
WR15 8JH

Tel: 01584 881 747

Web: www.lindridgeparishhall.co.uk



